
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro  246.390,55                        20.657,46                          20.657,46                          20.657,46                     20/02/18 20/02/2018

Fevereiro  295.243,70                        24.647,43                          24.647,43                          24.647,43                     20/03/18 20 e 28/03 e 10/04/2018

Março  396.445,97                        33.788,63                          33.788,63                          33.788,63                     20/04/18 20/04 e 01/06/2018

Abril  403.362,04                        34.872,71                          34.872,71                          34.872,71                     18/05/18 18/05 e 06/12/2018

Maio  404.180,17                        34.734,16                          34.734,16                          34.734,16                     20/06/18 20/06 e 20/08/2018

Junho 386.452,78                        33.402,59                          33.402,59                          33.402,59                     20/07/18 20 e 22/07 e 01/11/2018

Julho  394.469,99                        33.968,65                          33.968,65                          33.968,65                     20/08/18 20 e 31/08, 20/09 e 01/11/2018

Agosto  387.653,53                        33.335,94                          33.335,94                          33.335,94                     20/09/18 20 e 26/09 e 03/12/2018

Setembro 394.667,93                        33.813,53                          33.813,53                          33.813,53                     19/10/18 01/11 e 03/12/2018

Outubro  346.334,46                        29.584,91                          29.584,91                          29.584,91                     20/11/18 20/11 e 31/12/2018

Novembro 336.511,11                        28.832,41                          28.832,41                          28.832,41                     20/12/18 12, 17 e 28/12/2018

Dezembro 332.555,92                        28.576,94                          28.576,94                          ‐                                 18/01/19 ‐
13º Salário 152.784,15                        13.231,65                          13.231,65                          13.231,65                     20/12/18 28/12/2018
Total 4.477.052,30                   383.447,01                       383.447,01                       354.870,07                  ‐                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro  246.390,55              50.510,08              50.510,08                                         9.720,80  40.789,28                                            ‐    20/02/18 09 e 20/02/2018
Fevereiro 295.243,70              60.524,97              60.524,97                     10.884,22                  49.640,75                ‐                          20/03/18 20/03/2018
Março  396.445,97              81.271,39              81.271,39                     10.573,42                  70.697,97                ‐                          20/04/18 20/04/2018
Abril 403.362,04              82.689,21              82.689,21                     8.009,87                    74.679,34                ‐                          18/05/18 18/05/2018
Maio 404.180,17              82.856,82              82.856,82                     1.966,02                    80.890,80                ‐                          20/06/18 20/06/2018
Junho 386.452,78              79.222,64              79.222,64                     2.933,31                    76.289,33                ‐                          20/07/18 20/07/2018
Julho 394.469,99              80.866,21              80.866,21                     2.983,44                    91.164,87                13.282,10              20/08/18 20 e 31/08, 01 e 20/09 e 31/12/2018
Agosto 387.653,53              79.468,84              79.468,84                     2.856,60                    76.612,24                ‐                          20/09/18 20 e 26/09/2018
Setembro 394.667,93              87.379,81              87.379,81                     2.729,76                    85.783,46                1.133,41                19/10/18 01/09, 01/11 e 03/12/2018
Outubro 346.334,46              76.568,23              76.568,23                     1.966,02                    74.724,72                122,51                   20/11/18 01, 20 e 21/11, 28 e 31/12/2018
Novembro 336.511,11              74.493,02              74.493,02                     1.807,47                    76.897,22                4.211,67                20/12/18 12, 17 e 28/12/2018
Dezembro 332.555,92              73.297,06              73.297,06                     1.820,76                    4.529,58                  ‐                          18/01/19 ‐
13.° Salário 152.784,15              33.821,13              33.821,13                     ‐                              39.486,11                5.664,98                20/12/18 28/12/2018
Total 4.477.052,30          942.969,41          942.969,41                 58.251,69                842.185,67            24.414,67           
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